

Sayali

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 6751 OF 2025

SAYALI
DEEPAK
UPASANI

Digitally signed
by SAYALI
DEEPAK
UPASANI
Date: 2026.04.23
16:51:43 +0530

Shrikant Chandrakant Pawar ... Petitioner
V/s.
Hassia Paching Pvt Ltd ... Respondent

Ms. Hetal Pandya thr. Legal Aid, for Petitioner.

Mr. T. R. Yadav, for Respondent.

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.

DATED : APRIL 23, 2026

P.C.:

1. Leave to amend.
2. Amendment is to be carried out within a period of two weeks.
3. List the petition on 12th June, 2026

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)